
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

TT4 

1 

Not classified 

DQ 

 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

369 

768 

5 

22 

88 

823 

87 

240 

406 

377 

111 

7 

859 

66 

57 

30 

82 

18 

64 

Name 

Frank Pacheco 

Mark Luton 

Derrin Griffin 

Richard Meilman 

Ryan Bittner 

Taylor Fenstermacher 

Anthony Scafuto 

Cameron Lane 

Thomas Thronson 

Natalee Wiebe 

Team Max Boost 

Fulton Haight 

Team Fernandez 

Team Land Yacht Racing 

Herve Bezard 

John Magnuson 

Shant Kalenderian 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Team Rotary Heads 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

Best Tm 

1:50.506 

1:56.029 

1:49.632 

1:52.258 

1:59.446 

2:00.972 

1:53.947 

1:55.959 

1:57.303 

1:59.193 

2:05.491 

2:06.955 

1:58.089 

1:58.386 

2:01.521 

2:07.566 

2:28.460 

2:36.127 

Diff 

5.523 

2.626 

9.814 

11.340 

2.012 

3.356 

5.246 

11.544 

13.008 

6.045 

26.939 

34.606 

In Lap 

1 

1 

0 

5 

7 

3 

2 

1 

4 

5 

5 

7 

6 

11 

7 

6 

7 

8 

1 

Make-Model 

Chevy Camaro 

Ford Mustang GT350R 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Boss 302R 

BMW B-46 

ford mustang gt 

Chevy Z28 

Mazda RX8 

Ford Mustang 

Ford GT350 

Ford Mustang 

MUSTANG SHELBY GT350R 

BMW M3 

Infiniti G37s 

BMW M3 

MAZDA MX5 

BMW 325i 

Toyota Celica 

Mazda Miata 

Color 

Gray 

Blue 

B lue /Ye l low  

RED 

Silver 

black 

Black 

Green 

Gray 

Grey 

Red 

White 

Black 

white 

silver 

SILVER 

Pink 

White 

White 

Sponsor 

MMR -Modular Motorsports Racing 

Wild Pony Motorsports 

bittneracing 

Myself 

Wiebe & Associates/ Ford of Upland Racing 

S O N I A  H A I G H T /  2  T I M E R  R A C I N G /    S T E V E  H O O K /   L E S  S M I T H /  H O O S I E R  T I R E S /  F O R D  P E R F O R M A N C E /  U P L A N D  F O R D  

SIMPLEBOND INSURANCE 

credit cards 
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Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

 

TT6 

1 

2 

3 

 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

556 

76 

195 

242 

2 

64 

44 

59 

15 

24 

22 

22 

Name 

Chad Trower 

Team Mick Blue Racing 

Mark Leger 

Therese Lahlouh 

Ron Pratte 

Gregg Hodges 

Team Land Yacht Racing #44 

Dennis Caco 

James Sullivan 

Victor DeGuzman 

Jon Anaya 

Team Applied Motorsports 

Class 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Best Tm 

2:07.344 

2:08.096 

2:20.100 

1:48.616 

1:54.752 

1:57.139 

1:58.032 

1:59.990 

2:01.991 

2:09.609 

2:09.699 

Diff 

0.752 

12.756 

6.136 

8.523 

9.416 

11.374 

13.375 

20.993 

21.083 

In Lap 

4 

1 

6 

1 

4 

4 

10 

5 

6 

6 

5 

0 

Make-Model 

BMW 325 

BMW 325i 

Porsche  924 

Mazda Miata 

GT2RS Clubsport 911 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

ford Mustang Gt 

Chevrolet Z06 

Acura RSX 

Honda Integra 

Color 

BLUE 

B l a c k / N e o n  Y e l l o w  

W h i t e  a n d  b l a c k  

Blue 

White 

White 

Grey 

yellow 

Black 

White 

Sponsor 

BAD DRAGON - MB RACING 

RMC Motorsports 

None 

Rainmaker-G22 RACING 

Applied Motorsports 
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